
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Eastern Kentucky 300  315       615  +39 
2  2   Cincinnati 304  316       620  +44 
3  3   Northern Kentucky  325  323       648  +72 
4  4   Dayton 345  350       695  +119 
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Losantville Challenge
Losantiville Country Club

Cincinnati, OH 
Bent Grass 

Dates: Sep 05 - Sep 05 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Elsa Moberly  Eastern Kentucky  70  76       146  +2   
T4 2   Alyssa Burritt *  Cincinnati  76  74       150  +6   
2 3   Christina Gloor  Cincinnati  72  79       151  +7   

T8 4   Ragga Kristinsdottir *  Eastern Kentucky  78  76       154  +10   
T8 5   Mikayla Hauck  Eastern Kentucky  78  77       155  +11   
T6 6   Elizabeth Keeling  Cincinnati  77  79       156  +12   
3 T7   Sam Sandland  Eastern Kentucky  75  83       158  +14   

T10 T7   Anika Hitt  Cincinnati  79  79       158  +14   
T10 T7   Amanda Lindahl  Eastern Kentucky  79  79       158  +14   
T4 T10   Vanessa Manrique  Cincinnati  76  83       159  +15   
16 T10   Macy Wright  Northern Kentucky  82  77       159  +15   

T12 T12   Erin Durstock  Northern Kentucky  81  80       161  +17   
T6 T12   Hannabeth Owens  Eastern Kentucky  77  84       161  +17   
T12 14   Lillian Young  Northern Kentucky  81  81       162  +18   
T19 15   Amalia Shahzan  Cincinnati  84  79       163  +19   
T19 16   Emma Wachtel *  Cincinnati  84  81       165  +21   
T12 T17   Daniela Murcia *  Cincinnati  81  85       166  +22   
T12 T17   Kylie Lysack  Northern Kentucky  81  85       166  +22   
T17 19   Abby Bitto  Dayton  83  84       167  +23   
T19 T20   Alexa amato  Dayton  84  85       169  +25   
T17 T20   Sirapassorn Cheepborisut  Northern Kentucky  83  86       169  +25   
22 22   Allegra Cunningham  Dayton  87  89       176  +32   
24 23   Megan Pollock  Dayton  91  92       183  +39   
23 24   Kelsey Wessels *  Northern Kentucky  90  94       184  +40   
25 25   Amy Pugliano *  Northern Kentucky  95  93       188  +44   
26 26   Emmy Cobb  Dayton  99  94       193  +49   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Losantville Challenge
Losantiville Country Club

Cincinnati, OH 
Bent Grass 

Dates: Sep 05 - Sep 05 



Losantville Challenge
Losantiville Country Club

Cincinnati, OH 
Bent Grass 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Eastern Kentucky 300 315 615

1 Elsa Moberly (2) 70 76 146

5 Mikayla Hauck (5) 78 77 155

T7 Amanda Lindahl (1) 79 79 158

T7 Sam Sandland (4) 75 83 158

T12 Hannabeth Owens (3) 77 84 161

2 Cincinnati 304 316 620

3 Christina Gloor (4) 72 79 151

6 Elizabeth Keeling (5) 77 79 156

T7 Anika Hitt (1) 79 79 158

T10 Vanessa Manrique (2) 76 83 159

15 Amalia Shahzan (3) 84 79 163

3 Northern Kentucky 325 323 648

T10 Macy Wright (1) 82 77 159

T12 Erin Durstock (4) 81 80 161

14 Lillian Young (5) 81 81 162

T17 Kylie Lysack (2) 81 85 166

T20 Sirapassorn Cheepborisut (3) 83 86 169

4 Dayton 345 350 695

19 Abby Bitto (2) 83 84 167

T20 Alexa amato (5) 84 85 169

22 Allegra Cunningham (1) 87 89 176

23 Megan Pollock (4) 91 92 183

26 Emmy Cobb (3) 99 94 193
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

2 Alyssa Burritt (Cincinnati) 76 74 150

4 Ragga Kristinsdottir (Eastern Kentucky) 78 76 154

16 Emma Wachtel (Cincinnati) 84 81 165

T17 Daniela Murcia (Cincinnati) 81 85 166

24 Kelsey Wessels (Northern Kentucky ) 90 94 184

25 Amy Pugliano (Northern Kentucky ) 95 93 188
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